THURSDAY

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 AM

FRIDAY

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

Arrival

Campfire & Snack

Hangout

Light Out

Bible Study
Session

Brunch

Free
Time/Activities

Dinner

Second Group
Arrival

Orientation/Icebre
aker

* SUPPER IS ON YOU
Camp is Open

Brief Welcome and
Orientation

Board Games, Cards,
Chill

Chapel

Dining Hall

Indoor/Outdoor
Activities

Dining Hall

Chapel



9:00 PM

10:30 PM

12:00 AM

SATURDAY

8:30 AM

9:00AM

10:30 AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

7:15 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 AM

Session 1

Campfire & Snack

Light Out

Bible Study
Session

Breakfast
Session 2
Lunch

Afternoon
Activities

Panel
Dinner
Worship

Session 3

Campfire & Snack

Light Out

Chapel

Chapel

Dining Hall
Chapel

Dining Hall

Chapel
Dining Hall
Chapel

Chapel



SUNDAY

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

Session 4

Brunch

Closing Thoughts
Clean Up Rooms
Afternoon

Activities

End of UNPLUG
Retreat

Chapel
Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Indoor/Outdoor
Activities -
Snowmobiling

Head Home



