ΤΙΜΕ	ΑCTIVITY	Description
THURSDAY		* SUPPER IS ON YOU
7:00 PM	Arrival	Camp is Open
9:00 PM	Campfire & Snack	Brief Welcome and Orientation
10:00 PM	Hangout	Board Games, Cards, Chill
12:00 AM	Light Out	

FRIDAY		
9:30 AM	Bible Study Session	Chapel
10:30 AM	Brunch	Dining Hall
11:30 PM	Free Time/Activities	Indoor/Outdoor Activities
6:00 PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:00 PM	Second Group Arrival	
8:30 PM	Orientation/lcebre aker	Chapel

9:00 PM	Session 1	Chapel
10:30 PM	Campfire & Snack	
12:00 AM	Light Out	

SATURDAY		
8:30 AM	Bible Study Session	Chapel
9:00AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
10:30 AM	Session 2	Chapel
12:00PM	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:00PM	Afternoon Activities	
4:30PM	Panel	Chapel
6:00PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:15 PM	Worship	Chapel
8:00 PM	Session 3	Chapel
10:00 PM	Campfire & Snack	
12:00 AM	Light Out	

SUNDAY		
9:00 AM	Session 4	Chapel
10:30 AM	Brunch	Dining Hall
11:00AM	Closing Thoughts	Dining Hall
12:00 PM	Clean Up Rooms	
1:00 PM	Afternoon Activities	Indoor/Outdoor Activities - Snowmobiling
5:00 PM	End of UNPLUG Retreat	Head Home